PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S790 - Combat Shorts
Collection: Multipocket Workwear
Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill: 65%
Polyester, 35% Cotton 210g

Product information

The half-elasticated waistband complete with
belt loops, enhance the comfort of this modern
style. Twin-stitched seams give a robust look
and added durability to the garment.
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PORTWEST

Multipocket Workwear

This range offers a choice of styles for multi end
uses. Each distinguished garment incorporates
several handy pockets, providing security and
convenience. The Kingsmill fabric is durable,
yet cool and comfortable.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs
and features suitable for many end uses. Quality
fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to
withstand the rigours of everyday wear each
garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the
best price.

Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high
performance and maximum wearer comfort

- Rule pocket

- 6 pockets for ample storage

- Two back patch pockets

- D-ring for keys or ID cards

- Twin-stitched seams for extra durability
- Phone pocket

- Half elasticated waist for a secure and
comfortable fit

- Available from size XS




PORTWEST

S790 - Combat Shorts
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care

w X QI a®

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S790NARXS
S790NARS
S790NARM
S790NARL
S790NARXL
S790NARXXL
S790NARXXXL

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.3220
0.3360
0.3520
0.3400
0.3400
0.3400
0.4060

Cubic(m?)
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482

EAN13

5036108243952
5036108150915
5036108150922
5036108150939
5036108150946
5036108150953
5036108150960

DUN14

15036108732378
15036108657527
15036108657510
15036108657503
15036108657534
15036108657541
15036108732385
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