

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S790 - Combat Shorts

Collection: Multipocket Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill: 65%

Polyester, 35% Cotton 210g

Product information

The half-elasticated waistband complete with belt loops, enhance the comfort of this modern style. Twin-stitched seams give a robust look and added durability to the garment.

Multipocket Workwear

This range offers a choice of styles for multi end uses. Each distinguished garment incorporates several handy pockets, providing security and convenience. The Kingsmill fabric is durable, yet cool and comfortable.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.



Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer comfort
- · Rule pocket
- 6 pockets for ample storage
- Two back patch pockets
- D-ring for keys or ID cards
- Twin-stitched seams for extra durability
- Phone pocket
- Half elasticated waist for a secure and comfortable fit
- · Available from size XS



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S790 - Combat Shorts

Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care





Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	DUN14
S790NARXS	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.3220	0.0421	5036108243952	15036108732378
S790NARS	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.3360	0.0421	5036108150915	15036108657527
S790NARM	Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.3520	0.0421	5036108150922	15036108657510
S790NARL	Navy	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.3400	0.0482	5036108150939	15036108657503
S790NARXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.3400	0.0482	5036108150946	15036108657534
S790NARXXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.3400	0.0482	5036108150953	15036108657541
S790NARXXXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.4060	0.0482	5036108150960	15036108732385